
Platform 50x50cm

Platform 40x40cm
Platform 27x27cm

Indicator IDPE-1000 Platform 23x23cm

Industrial Inox steel scales

Sales, rentals and technical support

DESIGNED FOR THE FOOD INDUSTRY



WEIGHING SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS PE - 25.5 PE - 50.10 PE - 100.20

CAPACITY 25 kg 50 kg 100 kg

SCALE DIVISION 0,005 kg 0,01 kg 0,02 kg

ACCURACY CLASS

OPERATION TEMPERATURE

TRAY DIMENSIONS 50x50cm50x50cm 50x50cm

MATERIAL INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304

0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

90 ~ 260 VCA

50/60 Hz

Led 6 Digits

Diaphragm with cap

Ip67

Input voltage

Frequency

Display

Keyboard

Degree of protection

DIMENSIONS

630 mm

640 mm

500 mm

120 mm

D1

D2

D3

D4

WEIGHING SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS PE - 5.1 PE - 10.2

CAPACITY 5 kg 10 kg

SCALE DIVISION 0,001 kg 0,002 kg

ACCURACY CLASS

OPERATION TEMPERATURE

TRAY DIMENSIONS 27x27cm 27x27cm

MATERIAL INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304

0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

90 ~ 260 VCA

50/60 Hz

Led 6 Digits

Diaphragm with cap

Ip67

Input voltage

Frequency

Display

Keyboard

Degree of protection

DIMENSIONS

385 mm

370 mm

270 mm

85 mm

D1

D2

D3

D4
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WEIGHING SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS PE - 5.1 PE - 10.2

CAPACITY 5 kg 10 kg

SCALE DIVISION 0,001 kg 0,002 kg

ACCURACY CLASS

OPERATION TEMPERATURE

TRAY DIMENSIONS 23x23cm 23x23cm

MATERIAL INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304

0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC

WEIGHING SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS PE - 25.5 PE - 50.10 PE - 100.20

CAPACITY 25 kg 50 kg 100 kg

SCALE DIVISION 0,005 kg 0,01 kg 0,02 kg

ACCURACY CLASS

OPERATION TEMPERATURE

TRAY DIMENSIONS 40x40cm40x40cm 40x40cm

MATERIAL INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304 INOX STEEL 304

0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC 0ºC ~ +30ºC

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

90 ~ 260 VCA

50/60 Hz

Led 6 Digits

Diaphragm with cap

Ip67

Input voltage

Frequency

Display

Keyboard

Degree of protection

DIMENSIONS

630 mm

640 mm

400 mm

120 mm

D1

D2

D3

D4

23x23

27x27

40x40

50x50

D1

D2 D3

D4

D1

D2 D3

D4

D1

D2D3

D4

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

90 ~ 260 VCA

50/60 Hz

Led 6 Digits

Diaphragm with cap

Ip67

Input voltage

Frequency

Display

Keyboard

Degree of protection

DIMENSIONS

385 mm

370 mm

230 mm

85 mm

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2D3

D4

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


